BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

61.522
16.658
15.911
9.347
4.485
4.066
1.029
2.305

115.323

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENA

BUCARAMANGA

MANEHLES

BAFFANGULLA PERERA

ALl

BOGOTA

VOLUMEN

CAFRTAGENA
BUCARAMANGE

MANEALES

*ERA
BARRANGULLA PEREFR

BOGOTA

MEDELLIN

570.450,60
151.115,28
103.930,83
86.218,96
56.512,35
20.660,39
8.708,05
15.357,83

1.012.954,28



